1704 LAWS OF MARYLAND

Assistant Reporter, Judiciary

Chief Judge, Court of Appeals
Associate Judge, Court of Appeals (a44,100)
Judge, Circuit Court (239,200)

Judge, Supreme Bench, Baltimore City
(239,200)

Deputy Trust Clerk, Supreme Bench,
Baltimore City

Trust Clerk, Supreme Bench,

Baltimore City

Law Clerk, Judiciary (@13,500)

State Court Administrator

Deputy Administrator, Judiciary

Chief Judge, Court of Special Appeals
Associate Judge, Court of Special
Appeals (@41,400)

13,500
45,200
264,600
2,508,800

862,400
13,150
15,550

17¢,500
39,200
33,300
42,500

455,400

clerky—GCourt—ofSpecial-dppeals
Law Clerk, Court of Special Appeals

(213, 500)

Chief Judge, District Court

Judge, District Court (233,300)

District Court Commissioner I

District Court Commissioner II

District Court Commissioner III (@ 8,600)

PUBLIC DEFENDER

Puklic Defender

Deputy Public Defender

STATE LAW DEPARTMENT

Chiesf Counsel for Investigations
Attorney General

Deputy Attorney General (236,200)
Chief ¢f Consumer Protection
Securities Commissioner

Chief, Criminal Division

Chief, Civil Division and Chief
General Counsel

Chief, Legislation and litigation
Chief, Antitrust Division

State Prosecutor

MARYLAND TAX COURT
Judge, Tax Court (a11,000)

Chief Judge, Tax Court
Examiner, Tax Court (per diem)
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175,500
41,400
2,730,600
3,950
6,400
43,000

40,900

33,900

34,500
44,856
72,400
30,900
20,600
30,900

33,500
30,900
25,800
39,200

44,000
12,500
100



