1704 LAWS OF MARYLAND	(Ch. 154
Assistant Reporter, Judiciary	1	13,500
Chief Judge, Court of Appeals	1	45,200
Associate Judge, Court of Appeals (244,100)	6	
Judge, Circuit Court (@39,200)	64	2,508,800
Judge, Supreme Bench, Baltimore City		
(a39, 200)	22	862,400
Deputy Trust Clerk, Supreme Bench,		
Baltimore City	1	13,150
Trust Clerk, Supreme Bench,		
Baltimore City	1	15 , 550
Law Clerk, Judiciary (@13,500)	13	175,500
State Court Administrator	1	39,200
Deputy Administrator, Judiciary	1	33,300
Chief Judge, Court of Special Appeals	1	42,500
Associate Judge, Court of Special		
Appeals (@41,400)	11	455,400
Clerk,-Court-of-Special-Appeals	1	24,277
Law Clerk, Court of Special Appeals		
(@13, 500)	13	175,500
Chief Judge, District Court	1	41,400
Judge, District Court (@33,300)	82	2,730,600
District Court Commissioner I	1	3,950
District Court Commissioner II	1	6,400
District Court Commissioner III (@ 8,600)	5	43,000
` ' '		•
PUBLIC DEFENDER		
Public Defender	1	41,400
		40,900
Deputy Public Defender	1	36,200
		33,900
STATE LAW DEPARTMENT		
Chief Counsel for Investigations	1	34,500
Attorney General	1	44,856
Deputy Attorney General (@36,200)	2	72,400
Chief cf Consumer Protection	1	30,900
Securities Commissioner	1	20,600
Chief, Criminal Division	1	30,900
Chief, Civil Division and Chief		
General Counsel	1	33,500
Chief, Legislation and Litigation	1	30,900
Chief, Antitrust Division	1	25,800
State Prosecutor	1	39,200
MARYLAND TAX COURT		
Judge, Tax Court (@11,000)	4	44,000
Chief Judge, Tax Court	1	12,500
Examiner, Tax Court (per diem)	i	100
	•	100